








USB Flash Drives

Colours

Capacity
White:	 128 GB*	  64 GB	 32 GB	 16 GB

Capacity
White:		   64 GB	 32 GB	 16 GB

Features
•  USB 3.0
•  5-year warranty

Features
•  USB 3.0 
•  Miniature
•  5-year warranty

Dimensions (including cap)
51.4 mm (L) x 21.4 mm (W) x 8.4 mm (H) 

* coming soon

Dimensions (including cap)
42.3 mm (L) x 18.0 mm (W) x 7.1 mm (H)

3.0TransMemory™ 
U301

Colours

metal

Capacity
Metal:	 64 GB	 32 GB	 16 GB

Features
•  USB 2.0
•  Metallic
•  5-year warrantyDimensions

38.0 mm (L) x 12.2 mm (W) x 4.5 mm (H)

2.0TransMemory™ 
U4013.0

3.0

Colours

Colours

TransMemory-MX™ 
U361

Features
•  USB 3.0
•  Security software
•  5-year warranty

Speed
Max read speed:	 70 MB/s

Dimensions (including cap)
64 mm (L) x 18 mm (W) x 6 mm (H)

Capacity
White:	 	 32 GB	 16 GB

Black:	 64 GB	 32 GB	 16 GB

black white

white

white

Colours

3.0TransMemory™ 
U302

TransMemory™ 
U303

Features
•  USB 3.0
•  Label marking
•  5-year warranty

redblue black

3.0

Colours

TransMemory-EX™ 
U382

Features
•  Dual usage for new USB 		
	 Type-C, mobile phone/PC and 		
	 conventional USB Type-A PC
•  Flexible usage among different 		
	 host devices
•  Expandable storage for Android 	
	 USB Type-C mobile phone 

white
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Speed
Max read speed: 	95 MB/s
Max write speed: 80 MB/s

Capacity
	32 GB

Dimensions (including cap)
40.35 mm (L) x 17.3 mm (W) x 6.8 mm (H)	

Interface
 USB Type-C	 USB Type-A

Dimensions (including cap)
55.1 mm (L) x 17.6 mm (W) x 8 mm (H)

Also available as multipacksCapacity
Blue/Red:	 64 GB	 32 GB	 16 GB

Black:	  128 GB	 64 GB	 32 GB

		 16 GB

USB Flash Drive

Colours

2.0TransMemory™ 
U202

aqua white

Features
•  USB 2.0
•  Security software
•  5-year warranty

Dimensions
51.4 mm (L) x 21.4 mm (W) x 8.4 mm (H)

Capacity
Aqua:	 16 GB	

White:	  128 GB	 64 GB	 32 GB	

		 16 GB	

Colours

Capacity
White:

Features
•  USB 2.0 
•  Slider
•  5-year warrantyDimensions

55.0 mm (L) x 21.4 mm (W) x 8.5 mm (H) 

TransMemory™ 
U203 2.0

white

128 GB 64 GB 32 GB 16 GB



External Hard Disk Drives

External Hard Disk Drives

External Hard Disk Drives

Premium moments.  
Premium devices.
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Canvio Premium

Canvio Premium 
for Mac

Colours

silver grey

Colours

silver grey

USB Type-C compatible

Password protection

Product information
•  Stylish aluminium design fits to  
	 high-end MacBooks

Features
•  Type-C adapter (Type-A to -C)
•  Compatible with Apple® Time Machine® 
•  Password lock 
•  Soft pouch
•  3-year warranty

Interface
	 USB 3.0

Capacity
	3 TB	 2 TB	 1 TB	

Product information
•  Stylish aluminium design with 
	 diamond cut edges  

Interface
	 USB 3.0

Features
•  Type-C adapter (Type-A to -C)
•  Auto backup software
•  Password lock
•  NTFS driver for Mac®
•  Soft pouch
•  3-year warranty

Capacity
	3 TB	 2 TB	 1 TB

Canvio Alu

Product information
•  Portable hard drive 
•  Aluminium casing

Interface
	 USB 3.0

Capacity
	2 TB	 1 TB	 500 GB

Features
•  Auto backup software

silver red blue black

Colours

gold

Backup software

Canvio Basics

black

Colours

Product information
•  Portable hard drive

Interface
	 USB 3.0

Capacity
	3 TB	 2 TB	 1 TB	  

	750 GB	 500 GB

Plug & Play

USB Type-C compatible

Time Machine® compatible

black

Canvio Ready

Colours

Product information
•  Portable hard drive
•  Dot pattern design

Interface
	 USB 3.0

Capacity
	3 TB	 2 TB	 1 TB	  

	500 GB

Plug & Play

Colours

blackred bluewhite
satin
gold

Product information
•  Portable hard drive
•  Piano gloss finish

Interface
	 USB 3.0

Capacity
	3 TB	 2 TB	 1 TB	  

	500 GB	

Features
•  Auto backup software
•  NTFS driver for Mac®

Canvio Connect II

Backup software

Product information
•  Desktop hard drive
•  Piano gloss finish

Canvio for 
Desktop

black

Colours

Interface
	 USB 3.0

Features
•  Windows and Mac® compatible
•  Backup software                                                                                                      
•  Security lock slot 

Capacity
	6 TB	 5 TB	 4 TB	 3 TB	  

	2 TB

Backup software

3.5"



Backup. Charge. Relax.

The 2-in-1 backup and charging solution.

Product information
Storage for Android™ smartphones

 Features
•  Backup and charge in one operation
•  Easy data transfer to new smartphones
•  User-friendly Android app
•  Use with several phones

CapacityCanvio for Smartphone

Smartphone Storage

500 GB

white

Colours

New phone, no problem

You‘ll be up and running quickly when you upgrade to a new 
phone. The Canvio for Smartphone provides an easy route 
which simplifies the set-up of new smartphones. It transfers 
your photos, videos, music, contacts and documents simply  
and seamlessly to the new device with just a few clicks.

Backup. Charge. Relax.

Stay cool. The Toshiba Canvio for Smartphone backs up your  
data and charges your smartphone in one single user operation, 
so you can focus on the important things in your life. All you need 
is the sleek Canvio for Smartphone and Android app – connect up 
and you get a backup each time you charge, automatically.   

There’s no need to worry about the technical details. Your  
photos, videos, music, contacts and documents are kept current 
and safe. And if you lose your phone or upgrade to a new  
model, you just transfer the data to the new device and you’re 
good to go.

One for all

Whether you charge in the living room or on your bedside table, 
your data is kept safely at home, avoiding the risks and costs of a 
cloud solution. And, because the Canvio for Smartphone can be 
shared by several devices, the whole family can benefit – everyone 
can share their data and keep it safe and secure.

Android is a registered trademark of Google Inc. 
To enable automatic backup and charging the Android smartphone  
has to be turned on and the designated app has to be installed.  
For PC use Canvio for Smartphone requires the AC adapter.

Peace of mind

A lot can happen to a smartphone: they get dropped, soaked and 
stolen. You‘ll never again have to worry about losing your contact 
list, documents or that special video or photo. All you need is the 
Android app and the Canvio for Smartphone and your valuable data 
is regularly backed up and secure.

Smartphone Storage
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Internal Solid State Drives

Features
•  Adaptive Size SLC Write 
   Cache Technology
•  QSBC™ (Quadruple Swing-By Code) 
•  Patrol Read
•  Thermal Control
•  Slim 7 mm solid state drive
•  Cloning software by download
•  Spacer included
•  5-year warranty

Technical specifications and performance
•  Storage memory: 15nm 2-bit-per-cell NAND Flash
•  Read/write speed (Iometer): Up to 550/520 MB/s 
•  Random read (4kiB, QD32):  
	 up to 92,000 IOPS (1024 GB, 512 GB)
	 up to 90,000 IOPS (256 GB)
•  Random write (4kiB, QD32):
	 up to 63,000 IOPS (1024 GB, 512 GB)
	 up to 58,000 IOPS (256 GB)

Capacity Interface
	 SATA 6.0 Gb/s

SSD Q300 Pro

Internal Solid State Drives

Features
•  Adaptive Size SLC Write 
   Cache Technology
•  Slim 7 mm solid state drive
•  Cloning software by download
•  Spacer included
•  3-year warranty

Features
•  SLC Write Cache Technology
•  Slim 7mm solid state drive
•  3-year warranty

Technical specifications and performance
•  Storage memory: 15nm 3-bit-per-cell NAND Flash
•  Read/write speed (Iometer): Up to 550/530 MB/s 
•  Random read (4kiB, QD32):  
	 up to 87,000 IOPS (960 GB)
	 up to 86,000 IOPS (480 GB)
•  Random write (4kiB, QD32):
	 up to 83,000 IOPS (960 GB, 480 GB)

Technical specifications and performance
•  Storage memory: 15nm 3-bit-per-cell NAND Flash
•  Read/write speed (Iometer): Up to 550/480 MB/s
•  Random read (4kiB, QD32):  
	 up to 87,000 IOPS 
• Random write (4kiB, QD32):
	 up to 82,000 IOPS 

Capacity
	960 GB	 480 GB	

Capacity
	240 GB	 120 GB	

Interface
	 SATA 6.0 Gb/s

Interface
	 SATA 6.0 Gb/s

SSD Q300
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Perfect technology.  
Perfect results.
Best speed and reliability with Solid State Drives. If speed and reliability 

are at the top of your list, then an internal SSD is the way to go.  

Solid State Drives can deliver access times up to 25 x faster than  

a standard 7,200 rpm hard drive. They boot faster and are great for  

gaming, multitasking and number crunching. 

Since there are no moving parts, they make virtually no noise and are 

your best protection against bumps and shakes on the road.

1024 GB 512 GB 256 GB

2.5"

2.5"

2.5"SSD A100



Internal Hard Disk Drives Internal Hard Disk Drives

Features
•  High performance 
	 and reliability
•  Dual-stage actuator
	 (only 2 TB/3 TB)
•  Shock sensor
•  Advanced Format

HDD P300

Technologies
•  Ramp load technology
•  PMR technology 
•  TMR technology 
•  NCQ support

Target applications
•  Challenging applications including gaming, 
	 photo editing and video review

Capacity
	 3 TB	 2 TB	 1 TB	 500 GB

Interface
	 SATA 6.0 Gb/s

Technical specifications
•  Rotational speed: 7,200 rpm
•  Buffer: 64 MB

3.5"

Features
•  Silent operation mode
•  Low power consumption
•  Dual-stage actuator 
•  Shock sensor
•  Advanced Format

HDD E300

Technologies
•  Ramp load technology
•  PMR technology 
•  TMR technology 
•  NCQ support

Target applications
•  Everyday applications
•  System enhancement

Interface
	 SATA 6.0 Gb/s

Capacity
	 3 TB	 2 TB	

Technical specifications
•  Rotational speed: 
	 3 TB: 5,940 rpm
	 2 TB: 5,700 rpm
•  Buffer: 64 MB

3.5"
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More space.  
More performance.

Features
•  Shock sensor
•  Advanced Format

HDD L200

Technologies
•  Ramp load technology
•  PMR technology 
•  TMR technology 
•  NCQ support

Target applications
•  Everyday applications
•  System enhancement

	 1 TB	 500 GB

	 500 GB	 4 TB

Interface
	 SATA 3.0 Gb/s

	 SATA 6.0 Gb/s

Technical specifications
•  Rotational speed: 5,400 rpm
•  Buffer: 8 MB 
•  Z-height: 500 GB (7 & 9.5 mm)
   1 TB (9.5 mm) 

2.5" Capacity
9.5 mm:

7 mm:

3.5" Features
•  High performance  
	 and reliability
•  Tied spindle motor
•  Dual-stage actuator
•  Shock sensor
•  Advanced Format

HDD X300 Capacity
	 8 TB	 6 TB	 5 TB	 4 TB 

Interface
	 SATA 6.0 Gb/s

Technologies
•  Ramp load technology
•  PMR technology 
•  TMR technology 
•  NCQ support

Technical specifications
•  Rotational speed: 7,200 rpm
•  Buffer: 128 MB

Target applications
•  High performance tasks – from editing  
	 photos and videos, to enjoying graphics- 
	 intensive gaming

4 TB HDWE140EZSTA
5 TB HDWE150EZSTA
6 TB HDWE160EZSTA

500 GB HDWD105EZSTA
1 TB 	 HDWD110EZSTA
2 TB 	 HDWD120EZSTA
3 TB 	 HDWD130EZSTA

1 TB HDWJ110EZSTA

Internal Hard Disk Drives

Features
•	 Optimal for 1-to-8 bay NAS
•	 High reliability and enhanced 		
	 real-time performance
•	 High anti-oscillation  
	 performance
•	 Heat prevention technology
•	 High-endurance design
•	 Data protection technology
•	 3-year warranty

HDD N300

Technologies
•  Ramp load technology
•  PMR technology 
•  TMR technology 
•  NCQ support

Target applications
•	 Designed for NAS

Capacity
	 8 TB	 6 TB	 4 TB	 500 GB

Interface
	 SATA 6.0 Gb/s

Technical specifications
•  Rotational speed: 7,200 rpm
•  Buffer: 128 MB
•	 24/7 operation
•	 Workloads: 180 TB/year

3.5"

4 TB HDWQ140EZSTA 
6 TB HDWN160EZSTA	
8 TB HDWN180EZSTA

Designed for NAS



CF® and SD Cards
	 EXCERIA PRO™ C501

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB.................. THN-C501G0160E6
	 32 GB.................. THN-C501G0320E6
	 64 GB.................. THN-C501G0640E6
	 128 GB............... THN-C501G1280E6

	 EXCERIA PRO™ C401

	 Model: 	 Part Number:
	 32 GB................. CF-032GTGI(8	
	 64 GB................. CF-064GTGI(8	
	 128 GB............... CF-128GTGI(8

	 EXCERIA PRO™ N501

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB.................. THN-N501G0160E6
	 32 GB.................. THN-N501G0320E6
	 64 GB.................. THN-N501G0640E6
	 128 GB............... THN-N501G1280E6 
	 256 GB............... THN-N501G2560E6

	 EXCERIA PRO™ N401

	 Model: 	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-N401S0160E4 
	 32 GB................. THN-N401S0320E4
	 64 GB................. THN-N401S0640E4
	 128 GB............... THN-N401S1280E4

	 EXCERIA™ N302

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-N302R0160E4 
	 32 GB................. THN-N302R0320E4
	 64 GB................. THN-N302R0640E4
	 128 GB............... THN-N302R1280E4

microSD™ Cards
	 EXCERIA PRO™ M501

	 Model: 	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-M501G0160E7
	 32 GB................. THN-M501G0320E7
	 64 GB................. THN-M501G0640E7

	 EXCERIA PRO™ M402

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-M402S0160E2
	 32 GB................. THN-M402S0320E2
	 64 GB................. THN-M402S0640E2 
	 128 GB............... THN-M402S1280E2

	 EXCERIA™ M302

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB..................THN-M302R0160EA 
	 32 GB................. THN-M302R0320EA 
	 64 GB................. THN-M302R0640EA
	 128 GB............... THN-M302R1280EA 

	 HIGH SPEED M102

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 8 GB.................... THN-M102K0080M2
	 16 GB................. THN-M102K0160M2
	 32 GB................. THN-M102K0320M2

Product Part Numbers Memory Cards / USB Flash Drives

	 TransMemory™ U302

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-U302R0160MF  
	 32 GB................. THN-U302R0320MF
	 64 GB................. THN-U302R0640MF 

	 16 GB................. THN-U302B0160MF
	 32 GB................. THN-U302B0320MF
	 64 GB................. THN-U302B0640MF
	
	 16 GB................. THN-U302K0160MF 
	 32 GB................. THN-U302K0320MF 
	 64 GB................. THN-U302K0640MF
	 128 GB............... THN-U302K1280MF 

	

Multipacks

	 Model:	 Part Number:		
	 16 GB	 THN-U302A0160M4
	 32 GB	 THN-U302A0320M4

	 16 GB	 THN-U302D0160M4 
	 16 GB	 THN-U302E0160M4 
	 16 GB	 THN-U302F0160M4 

	 32 GB	 THN-U302D0320M4 
	 32 GB	 THN-U302E0320M4 
	 32 GB	 THN-U302F0320M4

	 TransMemory™ U301

	 Model:	 Part Number:	
	 16 GB................. THN-U301W0160E4
	 32 GB................. THN-U301W0320E4
	 64 GB................. THN-U301W0640E4 
	 128 GB............... THN-U301W1280E4

	 TransMemory™ U401

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-U401S0160E4
	 32 GB................. THN-U401S0320E4
	 64 GB................. THN-U401S0640E4

	 TransMemory™ U203

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-U203W0160E4
	 32 GB................. THN-U203W0320E4 
	 64 GB................. THN-U203W0640E4   
	 128 GB............... THN-U203W1280E4  

	 TransMemory™ U202

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-U202L0160E4
	

	 16 GB................. THN-U202W0160E4
	 32 GB................. THN-U202W0320E4
	 64 GB................. THN-U202W0640E4
	 128 GB............... THN-U202W1280E4

Special SD Cards
	 FlashAir™ W-04 UHS-I

	 Model: 	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-NW04W0160E6
	 32 GB................. THN-NW04W0320E6
	 64 GB................. THN-NW04W0640E6

	 NFC + High Speed Professional 	
	 SD Card

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 8 GB.................... SD-T008NFC(6 
	 16 GB................. SD-T016NFC(6 
	 32 GB................. SD-T032NFC(6

	 TransferJet™ SD Card J301

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-J301W0160E6 

	 TransferJet™ USB adapter

	 	 Part Number:
	 	 TJEU00AUXB

	 TransferJet™ microUSB adapter

	 	 Part Number:
	 	 TJEU00AMUB 

	 TransferJet™ 

	 USB + microUSB combopack

		  Part Number:
		  TJEU00AWMX

	 TransferJet™ Lightning adapter

	 	 Part Number:
		  TJEU00LTB  

USB Flash Drives
	 TransMemory-EX™ U382

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 32 GB.................. THN-U382W0320E4

	 TransMemory-MX™ U361 

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-U361W0160M4
	 32 GB................. THN-U361W0320M4

 
	 16 GB................. THN-U361K0160M4
	 32 GB................. THN-U361K0320M4
	 64 GB................. THN-U361K0640M4

	

	 TransMemory™ U303

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 16 GB................. THN-U303W0160E4   
	 32 GB................. THN-U303W0320E4
	 64 GB................. THN-U303W0640E4  

Product Part Numbers Hard Disk Drives / Solid State Drives
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External Hard Disk Drives
	 Canvio Premium

	 Model: 	 Part Number:
	 1 TB..................... HDTW110EB3AA
	 2 TB..................... HDTW120EB3CA
	 3 TB..................... HDTW130EB3CA

	 1 TB..................... HDTW110EC3AA
	 2 TB..................... HDTW120EC3CA
	 3 TB..................... HDTW130EC3CA

	 Canvio Premium for Mac

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 1 TB..................... HDTW110EBMAA
	 2 TB..................... HDTW120EBMCA
	 3 TB..................... HDTW130EBMCA

	 1 TB..................... HDTW110ECMAA
	 2 TB..................... HDTW120ECMCA
	 3 TB..................... HDTW130ECMCA

	 Canvio Connect ll

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 500 GB............... HDTC805EK3AA
	 1 TB..................... HDTC810EK3AA
	 2 TB..................... HDTC820EK3CA
	 3 TB..................... HDTC830EK3CA

	 500 GB............... HDTC805EW3AA
	 1 TB..................... HDTC810EW3AA
	 2 TB..................... HDTC820EW3CA
	 3 TB..................... HDTC830EW3CA

	 500 GB............... HDTC805EL3AA
	 1 TB..................... HDTC810EL3AA
	 2 TB..................... HDTC820EL3CA
	 3 TB..................... HDTC830EL3CA

	 500 GB............... HDTC805ER3AA
	 1 TB..................... HDTC810ER3AA
	 2 TB..................... HDTC820ER3CA
	 3 TB..................... HDTC830ER3CA

	 500 GB............... HDTC805EC3AA
	 1 TB..................... HDTC810EC3AA
	 2 TB..................... HDTC820EC3CA
	 3 TB..................... HDTC830EC3CA

	 Canvio Alu

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 500 GB............... HDTH305ES3AA
	 1 TB..................... HDTH310ES3AA
	 2 TB..................... HDTH320ES3CA

	 500 GB............... HDTH305ER3AA
	 1 TB..................... HDTH310ER3AA
	 2 TB..................... HDTH320ER3CA

	 500 GB............... HDTH305EL3AA
	 1 TB..................... HDTH310EL3AA
	 2 TB..................... HDTH320EL3CA

Internal Hard Disk Drives
	 Hard Disk Drive - N300

	 Model: 	 Part Number Retail:
	 4 TB .....................HDWQ140EZSTA
	 6 TB......................HDWN160EZSTA
	 8 TB......................HDWN180EZSTA

	 Model: 	 Part Number Bulk:
	 4 TB .....................HDWQ140UZSVA
	 6 TB......................HDWN160UZSVA
	 8 TB......................HDWN180UZSVA

	 Hard Disk Drive - X300

	 Model: 	 Part Number Retail:
	 4 TB..................... HDWE140EZSTA
	 5 TB..................... HDWE150EZSTA
	 6 TB..................... HDWE160EZSTA
	 8 TB..................... HDWF180EZSTA

	 Model: 	 Part Number Bulk:
	 4 TB..................... HDWE140UZSVA
	 5 TB..................... HDWE150UZSVA
	 6 TB..................... HDWE160UZSVA
	 8 TB..................... HDWF180UZSVA

	 Hard Disk Drive - L200

	 Model:	 Part Number Retail:
	 500 GB
	 7mm.................. HDWK105EZSTA
	 9.5mm............... HDWJ105EZSTA
	 1 TB
	 9.5mm............... HDWJ110EZSTA

	 Model:	 Part Number Bulk:
	 500 GB
	 7mm.................. HDWK105UZSVA
	 9.5mm............... HDWJ105UZSVA
	 1 TB
	 9.5mm............... HDWJ110UZSVA

	 Hard Disk Drive - P300

	 Model:	 Part Number Retail:
	 500 GB............... HDWD105EZSTA
	 1 TB..................... HDWD110EZSTA
	 2 TB..................... HDWD120EZSTA
	 3 TB..................... HDWD130EZSTA

	 Model:	 Part Number Bulk:
	 500 GB............... HDWD105UZSVA
	 1 TB..................... HDWD110UZSVA
	 2 TB..................... HDWD120UZSVA
	 3 TB..................... HDWD130UZSVA

	 Hard Disk Drive - E300

	 Model:	 Part Number Retail:
	 2 TB..................... HDWA120EZSTA
	 3 TB..................... HDWA130EZSTA

	 Model:	 Part Number Bulk:
	 2 TB..................... HDWA120UZSVA
	 3 TB..................... HDWA130UZSVA

	 Model: 	 Part Number:
	 500 GB............... HDTH305EK3AA
	 1 TB..................... HDTH310EK3AA
	 2 TB..................... HDTH320EK3CA
	

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 500 GB................HDTH305EC3AA
	 1 TB......................HDTH310EC3AA
	 2 TB..................... HDTH320EC3CA
	

	 Canvio Ready

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 500 GB............... HDTP205EK3AA
	 1 TB..................... HDTP210EK3AA
	 2 TB..................... HDTP220EK3CA
	 3 TB..................... HDTP230EK3CA

	 Canvio Basics

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 500 GB............... HDTB305EK3AA
	 750 GB............... HDTB307EK3AA
	 1 TB..................... HDTB310EK3AA
	 2 TB..................... HDTB320EK3CA
	 3 TB..................... HDTB330EK3CA

	 Canvio for Desktop

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 2 TB..................... HDWC320EK3JA
	 3 TB..................... HDWC330EK3JA
	 4 TB..................... HDWC340EK3JA
	 5 TB..................... HDWC350EK3JA
	 6 TB..................... HDWC360EK3JA

Smartphone Storage
	 Canvio for Smartphone

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 500 GB............... HDWS105EW3AA

	

Internal Solid State Drives
	 Solid State Drive - Q300 Pro

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 256 GB............... HDTSA25EZSTA 
	 512 GB............... HDTSA51EZSTA 
	 1024 GB............ HDTSA1AEZSTA

	 Solid State Drive - Q300

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 480 GB............... HDTS848EZSTA
	 960 GB............... HDTS896EZSTA

	 Solid State Drive - A100

	 Model:	 Part Number:
	 120 GB............... THN-S101Z1200E8
	 240 GB............... THN-S101Z2400E8

	



Tech Info HDD/SSD

PRO  ADVANCED  STANDARD  

SPECIFICATIONS
CANVIO  

PREMIUM
CANVIO  

PREMIUM FOR MAC
CANVIO FOR  

DESKTOP 
CANVIO  

CONNECT II
CANVIO ALU CANVIO READY CANVIO BASICS

Capacities 1 TB - 3 TB 1 TB - 3 TB 2 TB - 6 TB 500 GB - 3 TB 500 GB - 2 TB 500 GB - 3 TB 500 GB - 3 TB

Casing stylish aluminium stylish aluminium piano gloss piano gloss aluminium dot pattern matt
USB 3.0/USB 2.0  
compatible

-

Windows compatible -

Mac compatible   
(via Mac driver)

  
(via Mac driver)

  
(via Mac driver)

- - -

Auto backup software
Apple Time Machine 

compatible
- -

Type-C connector compatible - - - - -

Password lock - - - - -

Soft pouch - - - - -

Security lock slot - - - - - -

External  
Hard Disk Drives

ADVANCED  

SPECIFICATIONS L200                           

Storage type 2.5” HDD
Capacities 500 GB - 1 TB  

Interface
SATA 6.0 Gbit/s,  
SATA 3.0 Gbit/s

RPM 5,400 rpm

Cache 8 MB

Internal  
2.5" HDD

SPECIFICATIONS
Canvio for  

Smartphone                                                 

Capacities 500 GB

Storage type
Storage for Android 

smartphones
Automatic backup and charging
Easy data transfer to new  
smartphones
Use with several phones 

Android app

Type-C connector compatible

Smartphone 
Storage

PRO  ADVANCED  

SPECIFICATIONS Q300 Pro                                                       Q300 A100 

Storage type 2.5” SSD 2.5” SSD 2.5” SSD

Capacities 256 GB -1024 GB 480 GB - 960 GB 120 GB - 240 GB 

Interface SATA 6.0 Gbit/s SATA 6.0 Gbit/s SATA 6.0 Gbit/s

NAND Flash 
2-bit-per-cell  

15 nm NAND Flash 
3-bit-per-cell  

15 nm NAND Flash 
3-bit-per-cell  

15 nm NAND Flash 
SLC write cache technology Adaptive size Adaptive size

Zeroing trim support

Native command queuing 

Read only mode

Quadruple swing by error correction code - -

Thermal control - -

Patrol read - -

Ultility software & migration software -

Internal  
2.5" SSD

Tech Info Memory Cards/USB Flash Drives

      

SPECIFICATIONS
 TransferJet TM

USB adapter

TransferJet TM

microUSB 
adapter

TransferJet TM 

Lightning 
adapter

Interface USB 2.0  Type-A USB 2.0 Micro-B Lightning iAP2 

Transfer interface TransferJet™ TransferJet™ TransferJet™

TransferJet™ speed 200 Mbps 200 Mbps 220 Mbps

Window utility software - -

Google play - -
App store - -

SPECIFICATIONS
FlashAir™ W-04 

UHS-I

NFC + High 
Speed  

Professional

TransferJet™  
J301

Capacities 16 GB - 64 GB 8 GB -32 GB 16 GB

Speed class Class 10 Class 10 Class 10

Bus interface UHS-I UHS-I Conventional

UHS speed class U3 U1 -

Transfer interface
Wifi  

IEEE 802.11 b/g/n
NFC Preview TransferJet™

TransferJet™ speed - - 40 Mbps

Google play

App store -

  PRO        ADVANCED    STANDARD    

SPECIFICATIONS
TransMemory-EX™ 

U382
TransMemory-MX™

U361
TransMemory™ 

U303
TransMemory™ 

U302
TransMemory™ 

U301
TransMemory™ 

U401
TransMemory™ 

U203
TransMemory™ 

U202

Colour white black, white white black, blue, red white metal white white, aqua

Capacities 32 GB 16 GB - 64 GB 16 GB - 64 GB 16 GB - 128 GB 16 GB - 64 GB 16 GB - 64 GB 16 GB - 128 GB 16 GB - 128 GB

Interface
USB 3.0 Type-C 

& Type-A
USB 3.0 USB 3.0 USB 3.0 USB 3.0 USB 2.0 USB 2.0 USB 2.0

Windows and  
Mac compatible

Security software - - - - - -

Labels - - - - - - -

Available also in double  
and triple packs

- - - - - -   -

  PRO        
SPECIFICATIONS

EXCERIA PRO™  
C501

EXCERIA PRO™ 
C401

Capacities 16 GB - 128 GB 32 GB - 128 GB
Interface UDMA 7 UDMA 7
Video performance  
guarantee

VPG-65 VPG-20

Max. Read speed 160 MB/s 150 MB/s
Max. Write speed 150 MB/s 120 MB/s
X Ray Proof

Data recovery software

  PRO        ADVANCED    STANDARD    
SPECIFICATIONS

EXCERIA PRO™ 
M501

EXCERIA PRO™ 
M402

EXCERIA™  
M302

HIGH SPEED  
M102

Capacities 16 GB - 64 GB 16 GB - 128 GB 16 GB - 128 GB 8 GB - 32 GB
Speed class Class 10 Class 10 Class 10 Class 4
Bus interface UHS-II UHS-I UHS-I conventional
UHS speed class U3 U3 U3 (16 GB : U1) -
Application Performance Class - A1 - -
Max. Read speed 270 MB/s 95 MB/s 90 MB/s -

Max. Write speed
250 MB/s  

(64/32 GB:150 MB/s)
95 MB/s - -

Waterproof
X Ray Proof
Shock resistant
SD conversion adapter 
Data recovery software - -

microSD™  
Cards

  PRO        ADVANCED    
SPECIFICATIONS

EXCERIA PRO™ 
N501

EXCERIA PRO™ 
N401

EXCERIA™  
N302

Capacities 16 GB - 256 GB 16 GB - 128 GB 16 GB - 128 GB
Speed class Class 10 Class 10 Class 10
Bus interface UHS-II UHS-I UHS-I
UHS speed class U3 U3 U3 (16GB : U1)
Max. Read speed 270 MB/s 95 MB/s 90 MB/s

Max. Write speed
250 MB/s  

(16 GB: 240 MB/s)
75 MB/s -

X Ray Proof
Data recovery software  -

SD Cards CF® Cards

USB  
Flash Drives

Special  
SD Cards

TransferJet™
Adapters
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PRO   ADVANCED  STANDARD  

SPECIFICATIONS N300 X300 P300                                            E300                                                       

Storage type 3.5” HDD 3.5” HDD 3.5” HDD 3.5” HDD

Capacities 4 TB - 8 TB 4 TB - 8 TB  500 GB - 3 TB  2 TB - 3 TB 

Interface SATA 6.0 Gbit/s SATA 6.0 Gbit/s SATA 6.0 Gbit/s SATA 6.0 Gbit/s

RPM 7,200 rpm 7,200 rpm 7,200 rpm
5,940 rpm (3 TB), 
5,700 rpm (2 TB)

Cache 128 MB 128 MB 64 MB 64 MB

 

Internal  
3.5" HDD
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